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 Finals Time FINA

V. Hünersoni mv ujumises 2012 - 15.04.2012
Results

 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Points
1 Priidel, Melissa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30,14 285

Name Yr Team

2 Krivorukova, Sofja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:34,03 251
3 Lint, Laurika  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:35,56 239
4 Kuru, Johanna Maria  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:35,58 239
5 Danilova, Arina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:35,62 239
6 Tomak, Kaia Liis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:37,58 224
7 Kalvet, Laura  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:39,10 214
8 Heinlo, Helena  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40,93 203
9 Rohumets, Helena Triin  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:41,23 201

10 Mostovaja, Elina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:41,63 199
11 Baikov, Arlene  03 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:41,76 198
12 Palm, Mariliis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:42,71 192
13 Jõgi, Ida Tuule  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43,43 188
14 Roomets, Katre  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:44,92 181
15 Rebane, Karmel  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:45,31 179
16 Lessing, Getriin  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:45,51 177
17 Telnova, Diana  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:46,41 173
18 Freiberg, Karolina Johanna  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:46,81 171
19 Kapelina, Anna  03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:49,66 158
20 Rebane, Birgit  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:50,11 156
21 Valdmees, Helena Vectoria  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:50,37 155
22 Savila, Kertu Marie  02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:51,50 150
23 Leitham, Hiie-Anna  02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:51,65 150
24 Vitsut, Laura  04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:51,71 149
25 Kibbermann, Karolina  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:52,25 147
26 Kool, Kirke  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52,85 145
27 Haljasorg, Hanna  03 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:53,64 142  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27 Haljasorg, Hanna  03 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:53,64 142
28 Kobi, Lauren  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:56,98 130
29 Solom, Eliise  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:58,45 125
30 Vene, Cecile  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:01,02 117
31 Trotsenko, Emilia  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:01,68 116
32 Merila, Grete  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 2:02,91 112
33 Tuntsik, Alina  03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:03,53 110
34 Mägi, Elisabeth  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 2:03,59 110
35 Hanvere, Hanne Grete  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03,86 110
36 Reinmets, Marie  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:04,28 108
37 Filippova, Jaana  04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:04,48 108
38 Sinitsõna, Sonja  04 Mähe Ujumisklubi 2:04,70 107
39 Lutsokert, Maarja  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 2:04,88 107
40 Viik, Railin  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:06,43 103
41 Kaljuvald, Tiina Britt  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12,34 90
42 Palu, Kirke  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12,76 89
43 Kütt, Kertu  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:16,20 82
44 Soon, Liis  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17,08 81
45 Kübar, Kirke  05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:19,41 77
46 Peterson, Sanna  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23,46 70
47 Jurs, Johanna  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26,98 65
--- Amberg, Anete Michelle  04 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Marquardt, Miia Lotta  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi DQ
--- Rääk, Emmaliisa  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi DQ
--- Ney, Hanna Loore  02 Topi Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Jepifanov, Janeli  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool DQ
--- Anton, Sigrid  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi DQ
--- Marran, Eva Liisaa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Kangur, Hanna  04 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Karo, Maris  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi DQ
--- Saar, Katrin  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
 
 

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Miilplau, Matteus  02 Wiru Swim 1:22,51 250
2 Valdner, Danil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29,59 195



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 Krjukov, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:30,41 190
4 Kuzmin, Sergei  02 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 1:30,66 189
5 Hanko, Oskar  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:32,32 179
6 Juhanson, Maksim  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:34,89 164
7 Simson, Andreas  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:35,34 162
8 Gritsõk, Alan  03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36,66 155
9 Niine, Jannes  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:37,06 154

10 Alihodzin, Artjom  02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37,09 153
11 Tsuiman, Ilja  02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37,81 150
12 Kaabel, Jan Markus  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:37,97 149
13 Rõzenkov, Ilja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:39,87 141
14 Salomon, Georg  02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:40,30 139
15 Johanson, Robert  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:40,58 138
16 Oper, Georg  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40,83 137
17 Otti, Andree  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:41,04 136
18 Suurorg, Kasper  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:41,51 134
19 Filippov, Aleksandr  02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42,08 132
20 Pille, Sken Sander  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42,58 130
21 Mäekivi, Sander  02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:42,81 129
22 Talts, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:43,61 126
23 Magilnitski, Vladislav  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:43,92 125
24 Sumkin, Maksim  03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43,96 125
25 Helde, Kaspar  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:44,08 124
26 Asmus, Erik  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:44,36 123
27 Liljenberg, Kaurit  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:46,25 117
28 Prank, Ervin Otto  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47,03 114
29 Adamson, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:47,18 114
30 Kaska, Elmar  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:48,43 110
31 Tikand, Thor Erik  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:48,84 109
32 Tarum, Rander  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:49,84 106
33 Teearu, Rando  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:49,94 105
34 Normet, Kris  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:50,25 105
35 Vompa, Mark Tomi  03 Spordiklubi SharK 1:50,28 105  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

35 Vompa, Mark Tomi  03 Spordiklubi SharK 1:50,28 105
36 Kõvask, Rasmus  02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:51,45 101
37 Siimon, Kevin  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:52,86 97
38 Rivik, Richard Sven  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:52,98 97
39 Elmest, Karl  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:53,01 97
40 Massur, Mario  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:53,05 97
41 Ilmjärv, Rudolf  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:53,75 95
42 Kroon, Ander Markus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:53,78 95
43 Jaaska, Timo  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:54,88 92
44 Talviste, Hektor  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:55,26 91
45 Satsuk, Nikita  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:55,58 91
46 Maalt, Marten  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:55,66 91
47 Filin, Nikita  03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:56,65 88
48 Saal, Frederick  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:56,99 87
49 Hindreus, Markus  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:57,37 87
50 Saboidas, Daniil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:57,51 86
51 Sapovalov, Oleg  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:57,85 86
52 Filatenko, Martin  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:58,56 84
53 Maasikamäe, Marcus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:58,86 83
54 Pabusk, Markus  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:59,20 83
55 Tammeleht, Kapsar  03 Spordiklubi SharK 1:59,75 82
56 Jõgi, Rovel  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:00,00 81
57 Saviste, Timo  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:00,52 80
58 Marran, Mihkel Melker  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:01,03 79
59 Annus, Oliver  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:01,79 77
60 Tammeniit, Karl Mattias  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 2:02,09 77
61 Palu, Arti  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:02,63 76
62 Uriko, Kristjan  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 2:03,89 74
63 Saviste, Mikk  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:04,01 73
64 Raudmäe, Joosep  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:04,50 72
65 Orehhov, Evgeni  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:06,51 69
66 Kivari, Marten Hugo  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:08,51 66
67 Gulnik, Devid  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:11,55 61  

 
 

67 Gulnik, Devid  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:11,55 61
68 Kivari, Kristofer Jaago  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23,03 48
--- Vahesaar, Virgo Egert  04 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

--- Visnapuu, Karl Johannes  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Nekljudov, Aleksandr  03 Spordiklubi Garant DQ
--- Makarov, Sergei  03 Spordiklubi Garant DQ
--- Sergejev, Daniil  02 Spordiklubi Garant DQ
--- Udalov, Artjom  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Tõnurist, Joosep  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Stepanov, Ragnar  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Martjak, Mikk  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Kopli, Sten-Mark  02 Viimsi Veeklubi DQ
--- Tamm, Johan  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Vinogradov, Nikita  02 Mähe Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Tõniste, Andre  02 Viimsi Veeklubi DQ
--- Kask, Gregory  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Pantelejev, Allan  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Hayes, Damien Kristjan  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Tsalov, Kirill  03 Spordiklubi SharK DQ
--- Sada, Siim  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Varki, Konstantin  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Hussar, Kristjan  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Jekimov, Danil  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Ivanov, Konstantin  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Anmann, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 11 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Mikk, Roberta  01 Hiiu Hüljes 1:21,05 392
2 Maide, Ilona  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:22,38 373
3 Maanurm, Sandra  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:22,65 370
4 Varavas, Laura Lotte  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:27,57 311
5 Andla, Laura  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29,01 296
6 Pure, Annabel  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29,81 288
7 Randmaa, Maria Johanna  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30,36 283
8 Tars, Teele  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31,27 274

Topi Ujumisklubi
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 Tars, Teele  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31,27 274
9 Maripuu, Britta Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:31,65 271

10 Bõkovskaja, Elina  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:32,25 266
11 Stüff, Alisa  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:32,35 265
12 Vilde, Elis  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:35,49 240
13 Lelle, Raileen  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:36,61 231
14 Piisang, Merit  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36,99 229
15 Tars, Tuule  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37,56 225
16 Vahesaar, Franceska Vivjan  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38,19 220
17 Metsandi, Emma Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:38,21 220
18 Raag, Hanna Marie  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:38,58 218
19 Malm, Karin  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:38,78 216
20 Reiman, Elisabeth  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:39,22 214
21 Trööp, Katariina  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:41,60 199
22 Vasiljeva, Sofia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:41,93 197
23 Luik, Merilin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42,12 196
24 Loodus, Brita  01 Spordiklubi SharK 1:46,03 175
25 Michelson, Kristelle  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47,24 169
26 Joamets, Anni  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:48,73 162
27 Pütsepp, Cady Ly  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49,07 161
28 Ers, Kaisi  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:49,43 159
29 Proos, Elisabeth  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:51,75 149
30 Savvest, Laura  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:52,08 148
31 Reimand, Liis  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52,32 147
32 Illus, Jaana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 1:53,83 141
33 Leito, Marii  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:58,67 125
34 Sügiainen, Anna  01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:03,91 109
35 Pasizhnik, Julia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:05,14 106
36 Neider, Diana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 2:06,58 103
37 Klink, Sofia  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 2:07,15 101
38 Valk, Mirjam  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:08,24 99
39 Peterson, Pilletriin  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:16,45 82
--- Sinitsõna, Darja  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 11 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
 
Event 4  Boys 11 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Soodla, Enrice Mario  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23,14 245
2 Voll, Jan Jordan  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:26,10 220
3 Andrejev, Sebastjan  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 1:28,97 200
4 Teearu, Simo  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:30,20 191
5 Mihhailov, Maksim  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:30,58 189
6 Uriko, Roland Erich  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:30,71 188
7 Kozlik, Jüri  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:30,75 188
8 Marin, Dmitri  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 1:31,17 185
9 Jalakas, Mark Thedor  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31,68 182

10 Sovtsa, Mark  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:32,50 177
11 Vaher, Andreas Tristan  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34,27 168
12 Tiit, Olari Arthur  01 Spordiklubi SharK 1:36,10 158
13 Domkov, Roman  01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37,52 151
14 Buhharov, Maksim  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 1:39,36 143
15 Romanov, Dima  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:39,64 142
16 Bindasov, Artjom  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 1:39,81 141
17 Hiimemaa, Teodor Jukko  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40,25 139
18 Eiso, Mihkel  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:41,68 133
19 Lelle, Ragnar  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 1:41,80 133
20 Karp, Kaur  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:42,17 132
21 Köök, Mark  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:42,50 130
22 Kampus, Aleksander  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:42,99 128
23 Helm, Tair  01 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:43,60 126
24 Nikitsihin, Maksim  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:43,70 126
25 Reinmets, Rasmus  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:46,24 117
26 Horonzenko, Denis  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:46,44 116
27 Kuuse, Simon Fox  01 Spordiklubi SharK 1:47,08 114
28 Savinov, Andrei  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 1:47,81 112
29 Mõis, Markus Jonathan  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:50,16 105
30 Jaschuk, Anton  01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:50,60 104
31 Fatun, Kirill  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:52,05 100
32 Made, Morten  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:54,80 93
33 Varik, Ranel  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:55,15 92  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33 Varik, Ranel  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:55,15 92
34 Torgonski, Artur  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 2:02,70 76
35 Sild, Martin  01 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:03,84 74
36 Sadovski, Sergei  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:08,73 66
37 Krusberg, Koit  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:18,04 53
38 Rebane, Ralf  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 2:18,73 52
--- Maalt, Markus  00 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi X1:42,74
--- Arge, Anders  01 Topi Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Venturini, Rene  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Kõlamets, Henry  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Volkov, Sergei  01 Spordiklubi Garant DQ
--- Moisejev, Dmitri  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Tülp, Nikita  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool DQ
--- Russak, Ako  01 Paide Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Varrak, Ernst Erik  01 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Girlin, Anton Theo  01 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Orehhov, Daniil  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Tagapere, Otto Kregor  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Palm, Mariliis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 36,88 268
2 Lint, Laurika  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 37,44 256
3 Kuru, Johanna Maria  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 38,00 245
4 Tomak, Kaia Liis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 38,65 232
5 Heinlo, Helena  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38,96 227
6 Kalvet, Laura  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 40,03 209
7 Baikov, Arlene  03 Topi Ujumisklubi 41,18 192
8 Roomets, Katre  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 42,30 177
9 Notberg, Leonora  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43,82 159

10 Vitsut, Laura  04 Ujumisklubi Briis 44,27 154
11 Valdmaa, Laura Liis  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44,61 151
12 Lessing, Getriin  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44,89 148
13 Marquardt, Miia Lotta  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 44,90 148  

 
13 Marquardt, Miia Lotta  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 44,90 148
14 Karo, Maris  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45,26 145



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 Kool, Kirke  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46,14 136
16 Anton, Sigrid  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 46,30 135
17 Solom, Eliise  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47,49 125
18 Kaljuvald, Tiina Britt  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 48,23 119
19 Salumets, Anette  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48,44 118
20 Pihor, Lisete  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 48,50 117
21 Tuntsik, Alina  03 Spordiklubi Garant 49,18 113
22 Ney, Hanna Loore  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 50,25 105
23 Talts, Anna  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 51,03 101
24 Sinitsõna, Sonja  04 Mähe Ujumisklubi 51,76 96
25 Kütt, Kertu  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 52,84 91
26 Palu, Kirke  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53,33 88
27 Kübar, Kirke  05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56,18 75
28 Rääk, Emmaliisa  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 56,50 74
29 Meeksa, Miia Marleen  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00,26 61
--- Potagin, Vanessa  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Danilova, Arina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Amberg, Anete Michelle  04 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Miilplau, Matteus  02 Wiru Swim 31,65 286
2 Krjukov, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36,25 190
3 Simson, Andreas  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 37,21 176
4 Tsalov, Kirill  03 Spordiklubi SharK 37,37 173
5 Johanson, Robert  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 37,58 171
6 Suurorg, Kasper  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 38,56 158
7 Helde, Kaspar  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 39,07 152
8 Visnapuu, Karl Johannes  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39,32 149
9 Mäekivi, Sander  02 Spordiklubi SharK 40,23 139

10 Kaabel, Jan Markus  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 40,40 137
11 Adamson, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40,44 137
12 Talts, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 41,20 129

Mähe Ujumisklubi
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

12 Talts, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 41,20 129
13 Vinogradov, Nikita  02 Mähe Ujumisklubi 42,29 120
14 Anmann, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 42,42 118
15 Hayes, Damien Kristjan  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 42,45 118
16 Oper, Georg  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42,57 117
17 Otti, Andree  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 43,78 108
18 Liljenberg, Kaurit  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 44,31 104
19 Annus, Oliver  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 44,37 103
20 Massur, Mario  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 44,40 103
21 Ilmjärv, Rudolf  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 44,44 103
22 Palu, Arti  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45,29 97
23 Elmest, Karl  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 47,71 83
24 Maasikamäe, Marcus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47,83 82
25 Hussar, Kristjan  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 47,98 82
26 Gulnik, Devid  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48,05 81
27 Martjak, Mikk  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48,38 80
28 Maalt, Marten  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 48,61 79
29 Kivari, Marten Hugo  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48,66 78
30 Rivik, Richard Sven  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49,11 76
31 Vahesaar, Virgo Egert  04 Ujumisklubi Briis 49,22 76
32 Veske, Sten Robin  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49,24 76
33 Uriko, Kristjan  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 49,84 73
34 Makarov, Sergei  03 Spordiklubi Garant 50,36 71
35 Raudmäe, Joosep  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51,37 66
36 Roose, Ralf  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52,37 63
37 Kivari, Kristofer Jaago  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52,78 61
38 Tõnurist, Joosep  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 53,33 59
39 Pabusk, Markus  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53,71 58
40 Ustav, Romet  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01,59 38
41 Kiveste, Ott  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06,00 31

 
Event 7  Girls 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Mikk, Roberta  01 Hiiu Hüljes 32,35 397
2 Maide, Ilona  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 32,64 386

 
 
 

1 Mikk, Roberta  01 32,35 397
2 Maide, Ilona  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 32,64 386
3 Maanurm, Sandra  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 33,38 361



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 Pure, Annabel  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33,61 354
5 Andla, Laura  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 34,61 324
6 Vilde, Elis  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 37,03 264
7 Maripuu, Britta Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 37,40 257
8 Stüff, Alisa  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37,77 249
9 Metsandi, Emma Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 37,89 247

10 Reiman, Elisabeth  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 38,97 227
11 Bõkovskaja, Elina  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 39,32 221
12 Trööp, Katariina  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 39,51 218
13 Piisang, Merit  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 39,91 211
14 Ers, Kaisi  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42,12 179
15 Savvest, Laura  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 44,23 155
16 Linnas, Tuuli-Triin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44,36 154
17 Sinitsõna, Darja  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 45,58 142
18 Pasizhnik, Julia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 46,50 133

 
Event 8  Boys 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Volkov, Sergei  01 Spordiklubi Garant 31,36 294
2 Voll, Jan Jordan  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 31,87 280
3 Soodla, Enrice Mario  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32,97 253
4 Andrejev, Sebastjan  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 33,52 241
5 Kozlik, Jüri  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 35,38 204
6 Arge, Anders  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 36,21 191
7 Orehhov, Daniil  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37,88 166
8 Eiso, Mihkel  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 38,39 160
9 Bindasov, Artjom  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 38,61 157

10 Köök, Mark  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 39,91 142
11 Moisejev, Dmitri  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40,13 140
12 Kampus, Aleksander  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 41,25 129
13 Helm, Tair  01 Viimsi Veeklubi 41,30 128
14 Made, Morten  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 41,72 125
15 Nikitsihin, Maksim  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 42,23 120

Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 Nikitsihin, Maksim  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 42,23 120
16 Mõis, Markus Jonathan  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 42,89 115
17 Ahuna, Alger  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45,66 95
18 Sild, Martin  01 Paide Ujumisklubi 46,05 92
19 Tulit, Sander  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51,35 67
20 Russak, Ako  01 Paide Ujumisklubi 51,63 65
21 Varik, Ranel  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51,94 64
22 Sadovski, Sergei  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54,02 57
--- Maalt, Markus  00 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi X38,70

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Krivorukova, Sofja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49,04 228
2 Valdmees, Helena Vectoria  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 52,29 188
3 Jõgi, Ida Tuule  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52,69 184
4 Rebane, Karmel  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 53,44 176
5 Telnova, Diana  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 53,64 174
6 Freiberg, Karolina Johanna  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 55,66 156
7 Leitham, Hiie-Anna  02 Spordiklubi SharK 55,81 154
8 Savila, Kertu Marie  02 Spordiklubi SharK 56,67 147
9 Kibbermann, Karolina  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 57,10 144

10 Reinmets, Marie  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 58,33 135
11 Talts, Anna  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 1:00,01 124
12 Mägi, Elisabeth  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:00,05 124
13 Lutsokert, Maarja  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 1:00,08 124
14 Filippova, Jaana  04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03,22 106
15 Hanvere, Hanne Grete  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03,39 105
16 Soon, Liis  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03,82 103
17 Saar, Katrin  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi 1:08,73 82
18 Jurs, Johanna  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11,40 73
19 Peterson, Sanna  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15,10 63
--- Kangur, Hanna  04 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
 
 

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Sergejev, Daniil  02 Spordiklubi Garant 46,33 185
2 Rõzenkov, Ilja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49,16 155



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 Teearu, Rando  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 49,85 148
4 Prank, Ervin Otto  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52,75 125
5 Sumkin, Maksim  03 Spordiklubi Garant 53,03 123
6 Normet, Kris  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 53,56 119
7 Saboidas, Daniil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 53,92 117
8 Kaska, Elmar  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 53,97 117
9 Tikand, Thor Erik  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 54,67 112

10 Talviste, Hektor  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 55,45 108
11 Udalov, Artjom  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55,55 107
12 Kõvask, Rasmus  02 Spordiklubi SharK 55,72 106
13 Sapovalov, Oleg  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55,86 105
14 Stepanov, Ragnar  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56,29 103
15 Kroon, Ander Markus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56,49 102
16 Kopli, Sten-Mark  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 56,70 101
17 Tarum, Rander  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57,85 95
18 Filatenko, Martin  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57,96 94
19 Veske, Sten Robin  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59,15 89
20 Tammeleht, Kapsar  03 Spordiklubi SharK 1:04,97 67
--- Juhanson, Maksim  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Jekimov, Danil  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
--- Pantelejev, Allan  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ
--- Kask, Gregory  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Randmaa, Maria Johanna  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 45,77 280
2 Malm, Karin  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 46,15 273
3 Tars, Teele  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46,61 265
4 Tars, Tuule  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50,30 211
5 Vahesaar, Franceska Vivjan  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50,60 207
6 Pütsepp, Cady Ly  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53,13 179
7 Joamets, Anni  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 53,36 177
8 Leito, Marii  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 54,73 164

Pärnu Linna Spordikool
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 Leito, Marii  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 54,73 164
9 Proos, Elisabeth  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 55,00 161

10 Michelson, Kristelle  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 55,02 161
11 Reimand, Liis  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58,68 133
12 Klink, Sofia  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 59,04 130
13 Peterson, Pilletriin  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:01,78 114
--- Sügiainen, Anna  01 Spordiklubi Garant DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Mihhailov, Maksim  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44,36 211
2 Teearu, Simo  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 47,82 168
3 Tiit, Olari Arthur  01 Spordiklubi SharK 50,35 144
4 Lelle, Ragnar  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 50,36 144
5 Savinov, Andrei  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 54,06 116
6 Fatun, Kirill  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54,18 115
7 Kuuse, Simon Fox  01 Spordiklubi SharK 54,46 114
8 Jaschuk, Anton  01 Spordiklubi Garant 56,87 100
9 Kõlamets, Henry  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02,65 74

10 Rebane, Ralf  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:03,76 71
--- Buhharov, Maksim  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Valdmaa, Laura Liis  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46,20 191
2 Rebane, Birgit  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 46,81 184
3 Haljasorg, Hanna  03 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 49,51 155
4 Kobi, Lauren  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 49,84 152
5 Notberg, Leonora  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49,88 152
6 Vene, Cecile  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 50,72 145
7 Trotsenko, Emilia  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 52,78 128
8 Jepifanov, Janeli  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 54,04 119
9 Salumets, Anette  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54,62 116

10 Pihor, Lisete  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54,90 114
11 Marran, Eva Liisaa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 56,99 102  

 
 

11 Marran, Eva Liisaa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 56,99 102
12 Potagin, Vanessa  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59,39 90
13 Viik, Railin  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:00,53 85



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14 Meeksa, Miia Marleen  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00,83 84
--- Merila, Grete  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Valdner, Danil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40,22 191
2 Kuzmin, Sergei  02 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 40,69 184
3 Niine, Jannes  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 41,31 176
4 Gritsõk, Alan  03 Spordiklubi Garant 41,95 168
5 Magilnitski, Vladislav  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 45,40 133
6 Salomon, Georg  02 Spordiklubi SharK 45,73 130
7 Siimon, Kevin  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 47,67 114
8 Asmus, Erik  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 48,17 111
9 Nekljudov, Aleksandr  03 Spordiklubi Garant 48,43 109

10 Vompa, Mark Tomi  03 Spordiklubi SharK 48,85 106
11 Satsuk, Nikita  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50,13 98
12 Jaaska, Timo  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 50,65 95
13 Ivanov, Konstantin  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 50,81 94
14 Saviste, Mikk  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 50,85 94
15 Tõniste, Andre  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 51,58 90
16 Jõgi, Rovel  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 51,97 88
17 Orehhov, Evgeni  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 52,31 87
18 Marran, Mihkel Melker  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 53,27 82
19 Saal, Frederick  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 53,86 79
20 Sada, Siim  03 Audentsese Spordiklubi 55,64 72
21 Tammeniit, Karl Mattias  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 55,73 71
22 Roose, Ralf  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59,94 57
23 Kiveste, Ott  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05,70 43
--- Tamm, Johan  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi DQ
--- Ustav, Romet  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi DQ

 
Event 15  Girls 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Luik, Merilin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45,48 201  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 Luik, Merilin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45,48 201
2 Loodus, Brita  01 Spordiklubi SharK 48,70 163
3 Illus, Jaana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 52,65 129
4 Valk, Mirjam  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 53,84 121
5 Neider, Diana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 55,15 112

 
Event 16  Boys 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Marin, Dmitri  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 40,55 186
2 Venturini, Rene  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41,95 168
3 Jalakas, Mark Thedor  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42,30 164
4 Horonzenko, Denis  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44,92 137
5 Romanov, Dima  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48,52 109
6 Reinmets, Rasmus  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 49,46 102
7 Ahuna, Alger  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52,00 88
8 Torgonski, Artur  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 53,02 83
9 Tulit, Sander  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53,08 83

10 Krusberg, Koit  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 1:00,28 56
--- Varrak, Ernst Erik  01 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Hiimemaa, Teodor Jukko  01 Ujumisklubi Briis DQ
--- Tülp, Nikita  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool DQ

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Priidel, Melissa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41,66 225
2 Rohumets, Helena Triin  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 48,07 146
3 Kapelina, Anna  03 Spordiklubi Garant 51,24 121

--- Mostovaja, Elina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv DQ
 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Varki, Konstantin  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40,18 175
2 Hanko, Oskar  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 41,04 164
3 Alihodzin, Artjom  02 Spordiklubi Garant 43,69 136
4 Tsuiman, Ilja  02 Spordiklubi Garant 45,29 122
5 Pille, Sken Sander  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47,05 109

 
 
 

5 Pille, Sken Sander  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47,05 109
6 Filippov, Aleksandr  02 Spordiklubi Garant 47,84 104



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 Saviste, Timo  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 51,81 81
8 Filin, Nikita  03 Spordiklubi Garant 53,54 74
9 Hindreus, Markus  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01,58 48

 
Event 19  Girls 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Varavas, Laura Lotte  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 41,97 220
2 Raag, Hanna Marie  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 45,00 178
3 Lelle, Raileen  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 45,16 177
4 Vasiljeva, Sofia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 50,80 124
5 Linnas, Tuuli-Triin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51,43 119

 
Event 20  Boys 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Yr Team  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Uriko, Roland Erich  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 39,22 188
2 Sovtsa, Mark  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 41,24 162
3 Domkov, Roman  01 Spordiklubi Garant 41,39 160
4 Vaher, Andreas Tristan  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43,38 139
5 Girlin, Anton Theo  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 49,35 94

 
Event 21  Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Team  Relay  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Audentsese Spordiklubi     A 2:48,08 261

1) Maide, Ilona 01 2) Tomak, Kaia Liis 02 3) Varavas, Laura Lotte 01 4) Palm, Mariliis 02
2 Ujumisklubi Briis     A 2:51,82 245

1) Rohumets, Helena Triin 02 2) Randmaa, Maria Johanna 01 3) Priidel, Melissa 02 4) Andla, Laura 01
3 Topi Ujumisklubi     A 2:52,10 244

1) Maripuu, Britta Maria 01 2) Rebane, Karmel 02 3) Maanurm, Sandra 01 4) Kuru, Johanna Maria 02
4 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv     A 2:52,79 241

1) Danilova, Arina 02 2) Krivorukova, Sofja 02 3) Bõkovskaja, Elina 01 4) Stüff, Alisa 01
5 Pärnu Linna Spordikool     A 2:58,71 217

1) Rebane, Birgit 02 2) Malm, Karin 01 3) Lelle, Raileen 01 4) Kalvet, Laura 02
6 Tartu Ujumisklubi     A 3:03,52 201

1) Valdmaa, Laura Liis 04 2) Tars, Tuule 01 3) Tars, Teele 01 4) Lessing, Getriin 03
7 Ujumise Spordiklubi     A 3:07,14 189  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Priidel, Melissa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 285 225 510

7 Ujumise Spordiklubi     A 3:07,14 189
1) Karo, Maris 02 2) Ers, Kaisi 01 3) Heinlo, Helena 03 4) Pure, Annabel 01

8 Spordiklubi Garant     A 3:30,61 133
1) Pasizhnik, Julia 01 2) Vasiljeva, Sofia 01 3) Kapelina, Anna 03 4) Tuntsik, Alina 03

--- Mähe Ujumisklubi     A DQ
1) Sinitsõna, Sonja 04 2) Illus, Jaana 01 3) Neider, Diana 01 4) Sinitsõna, Darja 01

 
Event 22  Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Team  Relay  Finals Time FINA Points
1 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv     A 2:40,44 200

1) Valdner, Daniil 02 2) Juhanson, Maksim 02 3) Krjukov, Ilja 03 4) Mihhailov, Maksim 01
2 Topi Ujumisklubi     A 2:51,13 164

1) Kozlik, Jüri 01 2) Johanson, Robert 02 3) Voll, Jan Jordan 01 4) Kaabel, Jan Markus 02
3 Tartu Ujumisklubi     A 2:54,68 155

1) Jalakas, Mark Thedor 01 2) Visnapuu, Karl Johannes 02 3) Pille, Sken Sander 02 4) Soodla, Enrice Mario 01
4 Spordiklubi SharK     A 2:59,54 142

1) Salomon, Georg 02 2) Kuuse, Simon Fox 01 3) Tsalov, Kirill 03 4) Tiit, Olari Arthur 01
5 Ujumisklubi Briis     A 2:59,99 141

1) Hiimemaa, Teodor Jukko 01 2) Kaska, Elmar 02 3) Girlin, Anton Theo 01 4) Suurorg, Kasper 02
6 Audentsese Spordiklubi     A 3:00,83 139

1) Tagapere, Otto Kregor 01 2) Kask, Gregory 02 3) Nikitsihin, Maksim 01 4) Simson, Andreas 02
7 Pärnu Linna Spordikool     A 3:13,36 114

1) Tammeniit, Karl Mattias 02 2) Teearu, Rando 02 3) Teearu, Simo 01 4) Lelle, Ragnar 01
8 Paide Ujumisklubi     A 3:25,04 95

1) Siimon, Kevin 02 2) Russak, Ako 01 3) Hanko, Oskar 02 4) Sild, Martin 01
9 Viimsi Veeklubi     A 3:25,51 95

1) Jaaska, Timo 02 2) Kopli, Sten-Mark 02 3) Tõniste, Andre 02 4) Helm, Tair 01
10 Ujumise Spordiklubi     A 3:40,97 76

1) Horonzenko, Denis 01 2) Palu, Arti 02 3) Rivik, Richard Sven 03 4) Pabusk, Markus 03
--- Spordiklubi Garant     A DQ

1) Gritsõk, Alan 03 2) Sergejev, Daniil 02 3) Domkov, Roman 01 4) Volkov, Sergei 01

Kompleksarvestus  Girls 10 & Under 
Name Yr Team  FINA FINA KOKKU

1 Priidel, Melissa  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 285 225 510
Lint, Laurika  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 239 256 495
Kuru, Johanna Maria  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 239 245 484

1
2
3



Krivorukova, Sofja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 251 228 479
Palm, Mariliis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 192 268 460
Tomak, Kaia Liis  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 224 232 456
Heinlo, Helena  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 203 227 430
Kalvet, Laura  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 214 209 423
Baikov, Arlene  03 Topi Ujumisklubi 198 192 390
Jõgi, Ida Tuule  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 188 184 372
Roomets, Katre  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 181 177 358
Rebane, Karmel  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 179 176 355
Rohumets, Helena Triin  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 201 146 347
Telnova, Diana  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 173 174 347
Valdmees, Helena Vectoria  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 155 188 343
Rebane, Birgit  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 156 184 340
Freiberg, Karolina Johanna  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 171 156 327
Lessing, Getriin  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 177 148 325
Leitham, Hiie-Anna  02 Spordiklubi SharK 150 154 304
Vitsut, Laura  04 Ujumisklubi Briis 149 154 303
Savila, Kertu Marie  02 Spordiklubi SharK 150 147 297
Haljasorg, Hanna  03 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 142 155 297
Kibbermann, Karolina  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 147 144 291
Kobi, Lauren  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 130 152 282
Kool, Kirke  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 145 136 281
Kapelina, Anna  03 Spordiklubi Garant 158 121 279
Vene, Cecile  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 117 145 262
Solom, Eliise  04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 125 125 250
Trotsenko, Emilia  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 116 128 244
Reinmets, Marie  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 108 135 243
Danilova, Arina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 239 0 239
Mägi, Elisabeth  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 110 124 234
Lutsokert, Maarja  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 107 124 231
Tuntsik, Alina  03 Spordiklubi Garant 110 113 223
Hanvere, Hanne Grete  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 110 105 215
Filippova, Jaana  04 Spordiklubi Garant 108 106 214

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36 Filippova, Jaana  04 Spordiklubi Garant 108 106 214

Kaljuvald, Tiina Britt  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 90 119 209
Sinitsõna, Sonja  04 Mähe Ujumisklubi 107 96 203
Mostovaja, Elina  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 199 0 199
Viik, Railin  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 103 85 188
Soon, Liis  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 81 103 184
Palu, Kirke  04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 89 88 177
Kütt, Kertu  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 82 91 173
Kübar, Kirke  05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 77 75 152
Jurs, Johanna  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 65 73 138
Peterson, Sanna  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 70 63 133
Merila, Grete  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 112 0 112

Miilplau, Matteus  02 Wiru Swim 250 286 536
Valdner, Danil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 195 191 386
Krjukov, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 190 190 380
Kuzmin, Sergei  02 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 189 184 373
Hanko, Oskar  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 179 164 343
Simson, Andreas  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 162 176 338
Niine, Jannes  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 154 176 330
Gritsõk, Alan  03 Spordiklubi Garant 155 168 323
Johanson, Robert  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 138 171 309
Rõzenkov, Ilja  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 141 155 296
Suurorg, Kasper  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 134 158 292
Alihodzin, Artjom  02 Spordiklubi Garant 153 136 289
Kaabel, Jan Markus  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 149 137 286
Helde, Kaspar  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 124 152 276
Tsuiman, Ilja  02 Spordiklubi Garant 150 122 272
Salomon, Georg  02 Spordiklubi SharK 139 130 269
Mäekivi, Sander  02 Spordiklubi SharK 129 139 268
Magilnitski, Vladislav  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 125 133 258
Talts, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 126 129 255

36
37
38
39
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41
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47

 
Kompleksarvestus  Boys 10 & Under

Name Yr Team  FINA FINA KOKKU
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 Talts, Erik  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 126 129 255

Oper, Georg  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 137 117 254
19
20



Teearu, Rando  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 105 148 253
Adamson, Ilja  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 114 137 251
Sumkin, Maksim  03 Spordiklubi Garant 125 123 248
Otti, Andree  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 136 108 244
Pille, Sken Sander  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 130 109 239
Prank, Ervin Otto  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 114 125 239
Filippov, Aleksandr  02 Spordiklubi Garant 132 104 236
Asmus, Erik  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 123 111 234
Kaska, Elmar  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 110 117 227
Normet, Kris  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 105 119 224
Liljenberg, Kaurit  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 117 104 221
Tikand, Thor Erik  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 109 112 221
Vompa, Mark Tomi  03 Spordiklubi SharK 105 106 211
Siimon, Kevin  02 Paide Ujumisklubi 97 114 211
Kõvask, Rasmus  02 Spordiklubi SharK 101 106 207
Saboidas, Daniil  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 86 117 203
Tarum, Rander  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 106 95 201
Massur, Mario  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 97 103 200
Talviste, Hektor  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 91 108 199
Ilmjärv, Rudolf  02 Topi Ujumisklubi 95 103 198
Kroon, Ander Markus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 95 102 197
Sapovalov, Oleg  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 86 105 191
Satsuk, Nikita  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 91 98 189
Jaaska, Timo  02 Viimsi Veeklubi 92 95 187
Elmest, Karl  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 97 83 180
Annus, Oliver  03 Ujumisklubi Briis 77 103 180
Filatenko, Martin  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 84 94 178
Rivik, Richard Sven  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 97 76 173
Palu, Arti  02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 76 97 173
Maalt, Marten  02 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 91 79 170
Jõgi, Rovel  02 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 81 88 169
Saviste, Mikk  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 73 94 167
Saal, Frederick  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 87 79 166

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53 Saal, Frederick  02 Audentsese Spordiklubi 87 79 166

Maasikamäe, Marcus  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 83 82 165
Juhanson, Maksim  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 164 0 164
Filin, Nikita  03 Spordiklubi Garant 88 74 162
Saviste, Timo  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 80 81 161
Marran, Mihkel Melker  02 Ujumisklubi Briis 79 82 161
Orehhov, Evgeni  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 69 87 156
Tammeleht, Kapsar  03 Spordiklubi SharK 82 67 149
Tammeniit, Karl Mattias  02 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 77 71 148
Uriko, Kristjan  03 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 74 73 147
Kivari, Marten Hugo  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 66 78 144
Gulnik, Devid  02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 61 81 142
Pabusk, Markus  03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 83 58 141
Raudmäe, Joosep  02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 72 66 138
Hindreus, Markus  03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 87 48 135
Kivari, Kristofer Jaago  03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48 61 109

Mikk, Roberta  01 Hiiu Hüljes 392 397 789
Maide, Ilona  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 373 386 759
Maanurm, Sandra  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 370 361 731
Pure, Annabel  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 288 354 642
Andla, Laura  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 296 324 620
Randmaa, Maria Johanna  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 283 280 563
Tars, Teele  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 274 265 539
Varavas, Laura Lotte  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 311 220 531
Maripuu, Britta Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 271 257 528
Stüff, Alisa  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 265 249 514
Vilde, Elis  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 240 264 504
Malm, Karin  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 216 273 489
Bõkovskaja, Elina  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 266 221 487
Metsandi, Emma Maria  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 220 247 467
Reiman, Elisabeth  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 214 227 441

53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68

 
Kompleksarvestus  Girls 11 & Over

Name Yr Team  FINA FINA KOKKU
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15 Reiman, Elisabeth  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 214 227 441

Piisang, Merit  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 229 211 440
15
16



Tars, Tuule  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 225 211 436
Vahesaar, Franceska Vivjan  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 220 207 427
Trööp, Katariina  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 199 218 417
Lelle, Raileen  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 231 177 408
Luik, Merilin  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 196 201 397
Raag, Hanna Marie  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 218 178 396
Pütsepp, Cady Ly  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 161 179 340
Joamets, Anni  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 162 177 339
Loodus, Brita  01 Spordiklubi SharK 175 163 338
Ers, Kaisi  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 159 179 338
Michelson, Kristelle  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 169 161 330
Vasiljeva, Sofia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 197 124 321
Proos, Elisabeth  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 149 161 310
Savvest, Laura  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 148 155 303
Leito, Marii  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 125 164 289
Reimand, Liis  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 147 133 280
Illus, Jaana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 141 129 270
Pasizhnik, Julia  01 Spordiklubi Garant 106 133 239
Klink, Sofia  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 101 130 231
Valk, Mirjam  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 99 121 220
Neider, Diana  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 103 112 215
Peterson, Pilletriin  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 82 114 196
Sügiainen, Anna  01 Spordiklubi Garant 109 0 109

Voll, Jan Jordan  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 220 280 500
Soodla, Enrice Mario  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 245 253 498
Andrejev, Sebastjan  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 200 241 441
Mihhailov, Maksim  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 189 211 400
Kozlik, Jüri  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 188 204 392
Uriko, Roland Erich  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 188 188 376
Marin, Dmitri  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 185 186 371

Pärnu Linna Spordikool
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Kompleksarvestus  Boys 11 & Over

Name Yr Team  FINA FINA KOKKU
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 Marin, Dmitri  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 185 186 371

Teearu, Simo  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 191 168 359
Jalakas, Mark Thedor  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 182 164 346
Sovtsa, Mark  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 177 162 339
Domkov, Roman  01 Spordiklubi Garant 151 160 311
Vaher, Andreas Tristan  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 168 139 307
Tiit, Olari Arthur  01 Spordiklubi SharK 158 144 302
Bindasov, Artjom  01 Lasnamäe Ujumisklubi 141 157 298
Eiso, Mihkel  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 133 160 293
Lelle, Ragnar  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 133 144 277
Köök, Mark  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 130 142 272
Kampus, Aleksander  01 Topi Ujumisklubi 128 129 257
Helm, Tair  01 Viimsi Veeklubi 126 128 254
Horonzenko, Denis  01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 116 137 253
Romanov, Dima  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 142 109 251
Nikitsihin, Maksim  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 126 120 246
Kuuse, Simon Fox  01 Spordiklubi SharK 114 114 228
Savinov, Andrei  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 112 116 228
Mõis, Markus Jonathan  01 Rocca al Mare Spordiklubi 105 115 220
Reinmets, Rasmus  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 117 102 219
Made, Morten  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 93 125 218
Fatun, Kirill  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100 115 215
Jaschuk, Anton  01 Spordiklubi Garant 104 100 204
Sild, Martin  01 Paide Ujumisklubi 74 92 166
Torgonski, Artur  01 Pärnu Linna Spordikool 76 83 159
Varik, Ranel  01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 92 64 156
Buhharov, Maksim  01 Mähe Ujumisklubi 143 0 143
Hiimemaa, Teodor Jukko  01 Ujumisklubi Briis 139 0 139
Karp, Kaur  01 Audentsese Spordiklubi 132 0 132
Sadovski, Sergei  01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 66 57 123
Rebane, Ralf  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 52 71 123
Krusberg, Koit  01 Tervise- ja Spordiklubi Arena 53 56 109

Parim tüdruk! Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
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Parim tüdruk! Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA



 01  

 01  

1 Mikk, roberta Hiiu Hüljes 32,35 397

Parim poiss! Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA

1 Volkov, Sergei Garant 31,36 294


